### Women & Money Workplace Posters

In the following PDF pages, you will find three poster options to help promote this workshop within your organization.

Simply select the those that are appropriate for your organization - print and post!



## Calling all Women! Participate in America Saves Week! February 27 — March 3

How confident are you with investing? Are you doing enough to save? Could you do more — with a little help?

Join us for an informative online workshop: Women & Money. Sign up at: <u>https://cunamutual.adobeconnect.com/women-money/event/registration.html</u>

CUNA Mutual Retirement Solutions, BenefitsForYou, and CUNA Mutual Group are marketing names for CPI Qualified Plan Consultants, Inc. and CMFG Life Insurance Company. CMFG Life Insurance Company, located in Waverly, Iowa issues annuity insurance products and is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies and contracts it issues.

Securities distributed by CUNA Brokerage Services, Inc. (CBSI), member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>, a registered broker/dealer, 2000 Heritage Way, Waverly, lowa 50677, toll-free 866.512.6109. Non-deposit investment and insurance products are not federally insured, involve investment risk, may lose value, and are not obligations of or guaranteed by the financial institution. The Investor Guidance Center team members offer retirement and investment education but do not provide investment, legal, or tax advice and do not specialize in Social Security issues. Participants are encouraged to consult their own advisors. For questions about your Social Security benefits, contact your Social Security office.



CMRS-1698223.1-0117-1217 © CUNA Mutual Retirement Solutions, 2017 All rights reserved.

# Participate in America Saves Week! February 27 – March 3

Start by increasing your retirement plan contribution amount by 1%!



Go online to: Set a Goal. Make a Plan. Save Automatically.

#### MyRetirementFuture.com

CUNA Mutual Retirement Solutions, BenefitsForYou, and CUNA Mutual Group are marketing names for CPI Qualified Plan Consultants, Inc. and CMFG Life Insurance Company. CMFG Life Insurance Company, located in Waverly, lowa issues annuity insurance products and is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies and contracts it issues.

Securities distributed by CUNA Brokerage Services, Inc. (CBSI), member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>, a registered broker/dealer, 2000 Heritage Way, Waverly, Iowa 50677, toll-free 866.512.6109. Non-deposit investment and insurance products are not federally insured, involve investment risk, may lose value, and are not obligations of or guaranteed by the financial institution. The Investor Guidance Center team members offer retirement and investment education but do not provide investment, legal, or tax advice and do not specialize in Social Security issues. Participants are encouraged to consult their own advisors. For questions about your Social Security benefits, contact your Social Security office.

CMRS-1698223.1-0117-1217 © CUNA Mutual Retirement Solutions, 2017 All rights reserved.

## America Saves Week

February 27 -March 3

"One of the easiest and most effective ways to save is automatically. Millions of Americans save regularly by direct deposit from their paycheck into a savings or an employersponsored retirement account."

- Richard Cordray, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (2016)





How confident are you with investing? Are you doing enough to save? Could you do more — with a little help?

Login to the Women & Money workshop to learn more about:

- 1. Barriers to financial confidence
- 2. Your personal financial standing
- 3. Women and credit
- 4. Women and investing
- 5. Retirement planning
- 6. Protecting what's important.

CMRS-1698223.1-0117-1217 © CUNA Mutual Retirement Solutions, 2017 All rights reserved.

Join us for an informative online workshop: Women & Money. Sign up at: https://cunamutual.adobeconnect.com/women-money/event/registration.html

CUNA Mutual Retirement Solutions, BenefitsForYou, and CUNA Mutual Group are marketing names for CPI Qualified Plan Consultants, Inc. and CMFG Life Insurance Company. CMFG Life Insurance Company, located in Waverly, Iowa issues annuity insurance products and is solely responsible for the financial obligations under the policies and contracts it issues.

Securities distributed by CUNA Brokerage Services, Inc. (CBSI), member <u>FINRA/SIPC</u>, a registered broker/dealer, 2000 Heritage Way, Waverly, Iowa 50677, toll-free 866.512.6109. Non-deposit investment and insurance products are not federally insured, involve investment risk, may lose value, and are not obligations of or guaranteed by the financial institution. The Investor Guidance Center team members offer retirement and investment education but do not provide investment, legal, or tax advice and do not specialize in Social Security issues. Participants are encouraged to consult their own advisors. For questions about your Social Security benefits, contact your Social Security office.



America Saves Week

February 27 -March 3